AMERICAN EXPRESS

m—. Harris Farm Offer
EXPRESS Participating Merchant List

Merchant Name

HARRIS FARM
BROADWAY
HARRIS FARM
POTTS POINT
HARRIS FARM
BONDIWESTFIELD
HARRIS FARM
BONDI BEACH
HARRIS FARM
ROSEBAY
HARRIS FARM
RANDWICK
HARRIS FARM
LEICHHARDT
HARRIS FARM
DRUMMOYNE
HARRIS FARM
CAMMERAY
HARRIS FARM
LANE COVE
HARRIS FARM
WILLOUGHBY
HARRIS FARM
LINDFIELD
HARRIS FARM ST
IVES

HARRIS FARM
MOSMAN
HARRIS FARM
MANLY

HARRIS FARM
MONA VALE
HARRIS FARM
BORONIA PARK
HARRIS FARM
PENNANT HILLS
HARRIS FARM
PENNANT HILLS
BUTCHER
HARRIS FARM
COOKS HILL

Address

Ground Level, 1 Bay Street, Ultimo, NSW

The Village Centre, 30 Springfield Ave, Potts
Points, NSW

Shop 1027, 500 Oxford Street, Bondi Junction,

NSW
61-79 Hall Street, Bondi Beach, NSW

52-536 Old South Head Road, Rose Bay, NSW
73-109 Belmore Road, Randwick, NSW

Shop B, 51-57 Norton Street, Leichhardt, NSW
121-125 Victoria Road, Drummoyne, NSW
Stockland Shopping Ctr, 450 Miller Street,
Cammeray, NSW

56-60 Burns Bay Road, Lane Cove, NSW

201 High Street, Willoughby, NSW

43 Lindfield Avenue, Lindfield, NSW

St Ives Shopping Centre, 166 Mona Vale Road,
St lves, NSW

Bridgepoint Shopping Ctr, 1-3 Brady Street,
Mosman, NSW

245-250 Pittwater Road, Manly, NSW
Pittwater Place Centre, 10 Park Street, Mona
Vale, NSW

126-128 Pittwater Road, Boronia Park, NSW
Shop 23, 4-10 Hillcrest Road, Pennant Hills,
NSW

Market Place, 4-10 Hillcrest Road, Pennant
Hills, NSW

227 Darby Street, Cooks Hill, NSW

Postal
Code

2007
2011

2022
2026
2029
2031
2040
2047
2062
2066
2068
2070
2075
2088
2095
2103
2110

2120

2120

2300



HARRIS FARM
COOKS HILL
BUTCHER
HARRIS FARM
COOKS HILL
BUTCHER
HARRIS FARM
ERINA
HARRIS FARM
BOWRAL
HARRIS FARM
ALBURY
HARRIS FARM
ORANGE
HARRIS FARM
CLAYFIELD
HARRIS FARM
WEST END

HARRIS FARM ISLE

OF CAPRI

AMERICAN EXPRESS

227 Darby Street, Cooks Hill, NSW

227 Darby Street, Cooks Hill, NSW

Erina Fair Shopping Centre, Terrigal Drive,
Erina, NSW
/2-76 Station Street, Bowral, NSW

614 Young Street, Albury, NSW

Orange Arcade, 150 Summer Street, Orange,

NSW
823 Sandgate Road, Clayfield, QLD

West Village, 111 Boundary Street, West End,
QLD

Caprion Via Roma, 15-21 Via Roma, Isle of
Capri, QLD

2300

2300

2576

2576

2640

2300

4011

4101

4217



