

**AMERICAN EXPRESS****Harris Farm Offer**
Participating Merchant List

Merchant Name	Address	Postal Code
HARRIS FARM BROADWAY	Ground Level, 1 Bay Street, Ultimo, NSW	2007
HARRIS FARM POTTS POINT	The Village Centre, 30 Springfield Ave, Potts Points, NSW	2011
HARRIS FARM BONDI WESTFIELD	Shop 1027, 500 Oxford Street, Bondi Junction, NSW	2022
HARRIS FARM BONDI BEACH	61-79 Hall Street, Bondi Beach, NSW	2026
HARRIS FARM ROSEBAY	52-536 Old South Head Road, Rose Bay, NSW	2029
HARRIS FARM RANDWICK	73-109 Belmore Road, Randwick, NSW	2031
HARRIS FARM LEICHHARDT	Shop B, 51-57 Norton Street, Leichhardt, NSW	2040
HARRIS FARM DRUMMOYNE	121-125 Victoria Road, Drummoyne, NSW	2047
HARRIS FARM CAMMERAY	Stockland Shopping Ctr, 450 Miller Street, Cammeray, NSW	2062
HARRIS FARM LANE COVE	56-60 Burns Bay Road, Lane Cove, NSW	2066
HARRIS FARM WILLOUGHBY	201 High Street, Willoughby, NSW	2068
HARRIS FARM LINDFIELD	43 Lindfield Avenue, Lindfield, NSW	2070
HARRIS FARM ST IVES	St Ives Shopping Centre, 166 Mona Vale Road, St Ives, NSW	2075
HARRIS FARM MOSMAN	Bridgepoint Shopping Ctr, 1-3 Brady Street, Mosman, NSW	2088
HARRIS FARM MANLY	245-250 Pittwater Road, Manly, NSW	2095
HARRIS FARM MONA VALE	Pittwater Place Centre, 10 Park Street, Mona Vale, NSW	2103
HARRIS FARM BORONIA PARK	126-128 Pittwater Road, Boronia Park, NSW	2110
HARRIS FARM PENNANT HILLS	Shop 23, 4-10 Hillcrest Road, Pennant Hills, NSW	2120
HARRIS FARM PENNANT HILLS BUTCHER	Market Place, 4-10 Hillcrest Road, Pennant Hills, NSW	2120
HARRIS FARM COOKS HILL	227 Darby Street, Cooks Hill, NSW	2300

AMERICAN EXPRESS

HARRIS FARM COOKS HILL BUTCHER	227 Darby Street, Cooks Hill, NSW	2300
HARRIS FARM COOKS HILL BUTCHER	227 Darby Street, Cooks Hill, NSW	2300
HARRIS FARM ERINA	Erina Fair Shopping Centre, Terrigal Drive, Erina, NSW	2576
HARRIS FARM BOWRAL	72-76 Station Street, Bowral, NSW	2576
HARRIS FARM ALBURY	614 Young Street, Albury, NSW	2640
HARRIS FARM ORANGE	Orange Arcade, 150 Summer Street, Orange, NSW	2800
HARRIS FARM CLAYFIELD	823 Sandgate Road, Clayfield, QLD	4011
HARRIS FARM WEST END	West Village, 111 Boundary Street, West End, QLD	4101
HARRIS FARM ISLE OF CAPRI	Capri on Via Roma, 15-21 Via Roma, Isle of Capri, QLD	4217